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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Da Nutt Krackas

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
A team has no name

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

The Bigsbys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Da Nutt Krackas

A team has no name
Mahomey Don't Play Dat
The Bigsbys

Scooby's Doo Doo Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Da Nutt Krackas
Mahomey Don't Play Dat
The Bigsbys

Scooby's Doo Doo Team
BakerzDozen

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Da Nutt Krackas

The Bigsbys

Scooby's Doo Doo Team
BakerzDozen
Rattlesnakes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Da Nutt Krackas
Scooby's Doo Doo Team
BakerzDozen
Rattlesnakes

Mobsquad

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Da Nutt Krackas
BakerzDozen
Rattlesnakes
Mobsquad

Steel &#35;1

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Da Nutt Krackas

Rattlesnakes

Mobsquad

Steel &#35;1

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Da Nutt Krackas

Mobsquad

Steel &#35;1

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
A team has no name

164
191
178
133
103

166
144
179
152
167

172
167
136
168
187

181
128
161
188
176

176
144
142
172
172

203
168
200
161
178

158
168
128
170
161

169
133
215
159
134

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
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VS
'S
VS
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Steel &#35;1

Mobsquad

Rattlesnakes
BakerzDozen

Scooby's Doo Doo Team

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Steel &#35;1

Mobsquad

Rattlesnakes

BakerzDozen

A team has no name

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Steel &#35;1

Mobsquad

Rattlesnakes

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

A team has no name

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Steel &#35;1

Mobsquad

The Bigsbys

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

A team has no name

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Steel &#35;1

Scooby's Doo Doo Team

The Bigsbys

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

A team has no name

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1

BakerzDozen

Scooby's Doo Doo Team
The Bigsbys

Mahomey Don't Play Dat
A team has no name

Rattlesnakes
BakerzDozen

Scooby's Doo Doo Team
The Bigsbys

Mahomey Don't Play Dat
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206
201
194
139
170

190
185
177
150
173

201
145
144
147
138

229
122
210
204
186

141
169
191
181
168

162
210
163
154
179

200
133
157
194
150

195
162
145
158
191
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Da Nutt Krackas 146 Vs Mobsquad 102
Steel &#35;1 175 Vs Rattlesnakes 123
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 168 VS BakerzDozen 203
A team has no name 202 Vs Scooby's Doo Doo Team 125
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 179 Vs The Bigsbys 147

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Da Nutt Krackas 205 Vs Steel &#35;1 227
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 213 Vs Mobsquad 160
A team has no name 190 Vs Rattlesnakes 120
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 201 VS BakerzDozen 178
The Bigsbys 148 Vs Scooby's Doo Doo Team 124

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Da Nutt Krackas 119 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 186
A team has no name 211 Vs Steel &#35;1 186
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 233 VS Mobsquad 180
The Bigsbys 68 Vs Rattlesnakes 173
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 160 VS BakerzDozen 129

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Da Nutt Krackas 163 Vs A team has no name 153
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 198 VS 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 192
The Bigsbys 152 Vs Steel &#35;1 173
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 114 Vs Mobsquad 151
BakerzDozen 138 Vs Rattlesnakes 169

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Da Nutt Krackas 220 Vs Mahomey Don't Play Dat 184
The Bigsbys 134 Vs A team has no name 170
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 189 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 167
BakerzDozen 124 Vs Steel &#35;1 152
Rattlesnakes 119 Vs Mobsquad 144

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Da Nutt Krackas 175 Vs The Bigsbys 170
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 126 VS Mahomey Don't Play Dat 151
BakerzDozen 73 Vs A team has no name 183
Rattlesnakes 151 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 155
Mobsquad 157 Vs Steel &#35;1 159

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Da Nutt Krackas 128 VS Scooby's Doo Doo Team 158
BakerzDozen 74 Vs The Bigsbys 154
Rattlesnakes 155 Vs Mahomey Don't Play Dat 129
Mobsquad 96 Vs A team has no name 167
Steel &#35;1 174 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 168

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Rattlesnakes 111 Vs Scooby's Doo Doo Team 190
Mobsquad 145 VS The Bigsbys 146
Steel &#35;1 216 Vs Mahomey Don't Play Dat 173
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 200 VS A team has no name 185
Da Nutt Krackas 134 Vs BakerzDozen 122
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Da Nutt Krackas

Mobsquad

Steel &#35;1

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
A team has no name

114
148
135
180
137

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Rattlesnakes
BakerzDozen

Scooby's Doo Doo Team
The Bigsbys

Mahomey Don't Play Dat
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133
129

99
189
149



