## League Of OG's

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Da Nutt Krackas	164	VS	Steel #1	206
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	191	VS	Mobsquad	201
A team has no name	178	VS	Rattlesnakes	194
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	133	VS	BakerzDozen	139
The Bigsbys	103	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	170
3 ,			,	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Da Nutt Krackas	166	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	190
A team has no name	144	VS	Steel #1	185
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	179	VS	Mobsquad	177
The Bigsbys	152	VS	Rattlesnakes	150
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	167	VS	BakerzDozen	173
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Da Nutt Krackas	172	VS	A team has no name	201
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	167	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	145
The Bigsbys	136	VS	Steel #:1	144
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	168	VS	Mobsquad	147
BakerzDozen	187	VS	Rattlesnakes	138
BakeizDozeii	107	VS	Natilesilanes	130
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Da Nutt Krackas	181	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	229
The Bigsbys	128	VS	A team has no name	122
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	161	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	210
BakerzDozen	188	VS	Steel #1	204
Rattlesnakes	176	VS	Mobsquad	186
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Da Nutt Krackas	176	VS	The Bigsbys	141
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	144	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	169
BakerzDozen	142	VS	A team has no name	191
Rattlesnakes	172	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	181
Mobsquad	172	VS	Steel #1	168
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Da Nutt Krackas	203	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	162
BakerzDozen	168	VS	The Bigsbys	210
Rattlesnakes	200	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	163
Mobsquad	161	VS	A team has no name	154
Steel #1	178	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	179
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Da Nutt Krackas	158	VS	BakerzDozen	200
Rattlesnakes	168	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	133
Mobsquad	128	VS	The Bigsbys	157
Steel #1	170	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	194
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	161	VS	A team has no name	150
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		-		
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Da Nutt Krackas	169	VS	Rattlesnakes	195
Mobsquad	133	VS	BakerzDozen	162
Steel #1	215	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	145
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	159	VS	The Bigsbys	158
A team has no name	134	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	191

## League Of OG's

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:27pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Da Nutt Krackas	146	VS	Mobsquad	102
Steel #1	175	VS	Rattlesnakes	123
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	168	VS	BakerzDozen	203
A team has no name	202	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	125
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	179	VS	The Bigsbys	147
Wastado, NEL Wastado				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Da Nutt Krackas	205	\( \( \)	Ctool 9#25:1	227
	205	VS	Steel #1 Mobsquad	160
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 A team has no name	190	vs vs	Rattlesnakes	120
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	201	vs VS	BakerzDozen	178
The Bigsbys	148	vs VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	124
2.gozye		,,	20002) 0 200 200 10am	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Da Nutt Krackas	119	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	186
A team has no name	211	VS	Steel #1	186
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	233	VS	Mobsquad	180
The Bigsbys	68	VS	Rattlesnakes	173
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	160	VS	BakerzDozen	129
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	400		A 4 h a - a - a - a - a - a - a - a	450
Da Nutt Krackas	163	VS	A team has no name	153
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	198 152	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	192
The Bigsbys Scooby's Doo Doo Team	114	vs vs	Steel #1 Mobsquad	173 151
BakerzDozen	138	vs vs	Rattlesnakes	169
DakeizDozeii	130	VS	Natuesnakes	109
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Da Nutt Krackas	220	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	184
The Bigsbys	134	VS	A team has no name	170
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	189	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	167
BakerzDozen	124	VS	Steel #1	152
Rattlesnakes	119	VS	Mobsquad	144
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Da Nutt Krackas	175	VS	The Bigsbys	170
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	126	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	151
BakerzDozen	73	VS	A team has no name	183
Rattlesnakes	151	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	155
Mobsquad	157	VS	Steel #1	159
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Da Nutt Krackas	128	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	158
BakerzDozen	74	VS	The Bigsbys	154
Rattlesnakes	155	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	129
Mobsquad	96	VS	A team has no name	167
Steel #1	174	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	168
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Rattlesnakes	111	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	190
Mobsquad	145	VS	The Bigsbys	146
Steel #1	216	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	173
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	200	VS	A team has no name	185
Da Nutt Krackas	134	VS	BakerzDozen	122



## League Of OG's

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:27pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Da Nutt Krackas	114	VS	Rattlesnakes	133
Mobsquad	148	VS	BakerzDozen	129
Steel #1	135	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	99
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	180	VS	The Bigsbys	189
A team has no name	137	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	149